ESO Membership Events 2024

(Please refer to our social media or online membership calendar for latest information)

Date
13* January

30" January

3" February

February

February

February

March

23" March

27 March

April

22" April

May

8t June

June

11t July

30t August

3" September

20t September

28t October

Activity
Event

Lecture
(English)
Event
Workshop
(English)

Lecture
(English)

Workshop
(English)

Lecture

(English)
Event
Event
Lecture
Event

Lecture

Event

Event

Lecture
(English)

Lecture
(English)
Lecture

(English)

Event

Event

Venue
TBC

Online

Field Trip
Al Ansab
Wetlands
Sohar
University

TBC

Muscat

Online

Activity

In
Person
In person

Activity

In
person/
Online

Activity

In person

In person

Online

In

person/
online
Beach
Cleanup Al
Hail

Field Trip

Time
TBC

6:30pm-
6:45pm

8:00 am —
9:00 am

9:00am —
12:00pm

6:30 pm-
7:15 pm

9:00am-
12:00pm

9:00pm-
9:45pm

5:30pm —
7:00pm
TBC

TBC

5:00pm-
7:00pm
7:00pm-
8:00pm

TBC

7:00pm-

8:00pm

6:30pm-
7:10pm

6:30pm-
7:10pm
6:30pm-
7:15pm

6:30am-
9:00am

TBC

Details

Reconnect with Nature

Hiking

(Delayed Activity for Oman Environment Day 8t" Jan)
Exploring the Ecology and Conservation
Initiatives for Killer Whales

Lecturer: Georgina Gemmell

World Wetlands Day (2™ Feb)

Visit and tour of Al Ansab Wetlands

Oman Climate Dialogues
Green Jobs and The Youth Perspective

Frankincense Project Updates
Lecturer: TBC

Oman Climate Dialogues

Green Finance: Lessons from COP28 from a
corporate perspective

Factors causing threats to the plant
habitats in Musandam mountains

Lecturer: Saif Al Hatmi — Ethnobotanist from
OBG

Earth Hour

Annual General Meeting

Green Hydrogen

Lecturer: TBC

Earth Day

Kayaking
Turtle Conservation Programme updates
Lecturer: Andrew Willson

World Ocean Day
Underwater cleanup

World Ocean Day

Coral Reefs of Oman
Lecturer: Jenan Al Asfoor
Plastic Free July
Lecturer: TBC

International Whale Shark Day
Lecturer: TBD

International Vulture Awareness Day
Lecturer: TBC

World Cleanup Day
Beach Cleanup

Oman Tree Day
Visit Oman Botanical Garden



315t October

November

5t December

Lecture
(English)

Lecture
(English)

Activity

TBC

Online

TBC

6:30pm-
7:15pm

7:00pm-
8:00pm

TBC

Oman’s Mangroves
Lecturer: Aziza Al Dhubi

Arabian Sea Humpback Whale
Lecturer: The Arabian Sea Whale Network

International Volunteer Day 2024



