ESO Membership Events 2024

(Please refer to our social media or online membership calendar for latest information)

Date	Activity	Venue	Time	Details
13 th January	Event	TBC	ТВС	Reconnect with Nature Hiking (Delayed Activity for Oman Environment Day 8 th Jan
30 th January	Lecture (English)	Online	6:30pm- 6:45pm	Exploring the Ecology and Conservation Initiatives for Killer Whales Lecturer: Georgina Gemmell
3 rd February	Event	Field Trip Al Ansab Wetlands	8:00 am – 9:00 am	World Wetlands Day (2 nd Feb) Visit and tour of Al Ansab Wetlands
February	Workshop (English)	Sohar University	9:00am – 12:00pm	Oman Climate Dialogues Green Jobs and The Youth Perspective
February	Lecture (English)	TBC	6:30 pm- 7:15 pm	Frankincense Project Updates Lecturer: TBC
February	Workshop (English)	Muscat	9:00am- 12:00pm	Oman Climate Dialogues Green Finance: Lessons from COP28 from a corporate perspective
March	Lecture (English)	Online	9:00pm- 9:45pm	Factors causing threats to the plant habitats in Musandam mountains Lecturer: Saif Al Hatmi – Ethnobotanist from OBG
23 rd March	Event	Activity	5:30pm – 7:00pm	Earth Hour
27 th March	Event	In Person	ТВС	Annual General Meeting
April	Lecture	In person	ТВС	Green Hydrogen Lecturer: TBC
22 nd April	Event	Activity	5:00pm- 7:00pm	Earth Day Kayaking
Мау	Lecture	In person/ Online	7:00pm- 8:00pm	Turtle Conservation Programme updates Lecturer: Andrew Willson
8 th June	Event	Activity	TBC	World Ocean Day Underwater cleanup
June	Event	In person	7:00pm- 8:00pm	World Ocean Day Coral Reefs of Oman Lecturer: Jenan Al Asfoor
11 th July	Lecture (English)	In person	6:30pm- 7:10pm	Plastic Free July Lecturer: TBC
30 th August	Lecture (English)	Online	6:30pm- 7:10pm	International Whale Shark Day Lecturer: TBD
3 rd September	Lecture (English)	In person/ online	6:30pm- 7:15pm	International Vulture Awareness Day Lecturer: TBC
20 th September	Event	Beach Cleanup Al Hail	6:30am- 9:00am	World Cleanup Day Beach Cleanup
28 th October	Event	Field Trip	TBC	Oman Tree Day Visit Oman Botanical Garden

31 st October	Lecture (English)	TBC	6:30pm- 7:15pm	Oman's Mangroves Lecturer: Aziza Al Dhubi
November	Lecture (English)	Online	7:00pm- 8:00pm	Arabian Sea Humpback Whale Lecturer: The Arabian Sea Whale Network
5 th December	Activity	TBC	ТВС	International Volunteer Day 2024